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ov
Suhl
Celle
Collmberg
Osteland
Frankfurt/O.
Rostock
Géttingen
Frankfurt/M.
Gera
Weiden
Darmstadt
Kassel
Leer
Duisburg
Oldenburg
Koblenz
Essen
Nurnberg
Wirzburg
Landshut
Goppingen
Magdeburg
Coesfeld
Hamburg-Ost
Hamburg
Freiburg
Miinchen
Braunschweig
Osnabrtick
Erfurt
Havelland

Bad Kreuznach

Hagen
Harburg
Schwerin
Wiesbaden
Dortmund
Siegerland
Mainz
Regensburg
Bamberg
Flensburg
Fulda
Neustadt
Bielefeld

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 28.02.2022

Fest-
punkte Runden
95 2.069
95 2.399
95 2.102
95 1.958
90 1.918
95 1.358
90 755
86 783
95 0
88 0
80 0
86 0
86 0
95 0
95 250
88 270
100 551
90 91
90 569
95 0
88 0
95 96
90 558
95 388
88 180
90 368
90 0
90 0
90 276
95 288
90 0
100 0
95 0
88 0
95 0
95 0
88 0
95 0
95 0
95 0
86 174
90 0
95 0
90 91
88 90

Runden- Contest 1-6,

leitung
25

9
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DLPX, Ata
3.395
1.963
1.423
1.421

705
601
1.154
455
1.189
814
1.107
1.203
852
936
494
431
159
709
187
556
491
472
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165
184
162
299
463

0

166
435
358
174
298
195
185

o
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Classic

DARC
CM
jagd
695
293
180

175

o
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Fuchs-

Total
6.159
4,912
3.705
3.473
2.798
1.959
1.909
1.403
1.381
1.301
1.279
1.203
1.018

936
931
880
822
800
756
746
668
568
558
553
531
530
476
463
457
454
435
358
352
298
195
185
184
183
181
179
174
168
155

91

90

Aktivitats-
monat
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